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First Name Last Name Cell Phone E-mail Address Select Division Level of Play Position(s) played? Comments

Michael Rocca 408-694-7303 michaelrocca5@gmail.com Men's and Coed Competitive - Highly Skilled, & Consistent Any

Love 

Football, 

playing for 

fun

Mary Ellen Bradley 408-497-7296 maryellen.bradley22@yahoo.com Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Wide Receiver, Running Back

Interested 

in joining a 

team!

Andrew Ream 208-509-7020 a.reamlive@icloud.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve QB(accurate passer), RB

Love the 

game of 

football

Ricky Livia 208-731-4881 Livia.Ricky.13@hotmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve RB. O-Line

5'9. 

171pounds. 

Agile/fast

Ryan Collins 208-860-6019 ryanchance98@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Safety and wide receiver

Frank Pangelina 208-573-2697 pangranky@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve all

Corinne Coleman 208-631-4303 Corinnekcoleman@gmail.com Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Defensive back, wide receiver

Abigail Porizrk Yolandahome@hotmail.com Coed Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent

Joe Cahoon 801-803-8784 jwcahoon@hotmail.com Men's and Coed Competitive - Highly Skilled, & Consistent WR/DR

6'3" 205 old 

man

Joe Bush 714-421-2851 joeybush14@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve WR and DB

5'6, 155 lbs. 

Fit/fast

Jonathan Fairbank 208-392-9022 hellojon2018@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Safety, middle linebacker

Christine Mann 208-315-2913 2fight4truth@gmail.com Coed Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent Open to all positions

Pick me! I 

love to play 

:)

Stephen Warren 208-703-0271 Pjspokane@gmail.com Men's and Coed Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent

I show up 

for every 

game!

Gideon Barth 208-249-9319 Unclegthefirst@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve QB,Wr,Rb

Fast, good 

hands, good 

arm

Tristen Waller 208-204-0120 tcwall@protonmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve WR, CB

6' 2", 210 

lbs, 24 yo
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Josh Logan 602-214-7551 loganjom@yahoo.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve

WR, RB, OL, SAFETY, CB, LB, 

DE

5' 10", 

175lbs 

instinctive

Karyssa Idzinga 208-919-9175 Kmikidzinga@gmail.com Coed Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent Lineman

Christine Mann 2fight4truth@gmail.com Coed Recreational-Beginner's level, for fun. Any

In it to have 

fun.

Brady Weiskircher 208-841-0416 Brady.weiskircher@gmail.com Men's Recreational-Beginner's level, for fun. Any

Same team 

as Axel 

Erickson

Axel Erickson 208-392-8019 Axel.erickson1@gmail.com Men's Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent RB, WR, S, CB

Have friend 

that can 

play too

Brady Weiskricher 208-841-0416 Brady.weiskircher@gmail.com Men's Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent Any

Same team 

as Axel 

Erickson

Warren Hudson 601-668-5778 warren.hudson@yahoo.com Coed Competitive - Highly Skilled, & Consistent

Tannor Kraus 816-447-1190 Tannorkraus80@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Any Played in HS

Alex Hentges 503-348-4829 hentges29@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve QB/WR/SB 6'4 210

James Barraza 760-845-5819 jmsbarraza@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve

Mitch Gillespie 801-643-8524 mitchell.gillespie775@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Safety, DE, WR, TE, QB

6'3 240 lbs, 

good 

hands/arm

Riggs Hobson 208-972-1184 Riggs.hobson03@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Wide receiver, corner

Michael Fuller 206-920-0574 Coach.m.fuller@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve WR, CB

Josh Hanlon 702-232-6295 Unrjoshhanlon@gmail.com Men's and Coed Intermediate-Average/Below Average, inconsistent TE, WR, DB, open to all

6'0 team 

player. On 

time.

Harley Neitzell 208-850-7275 Harley.neitzell@gmail.com Men's and Coed Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve WR, RB, QB, CB

Positive 

energy, 

loves the 

game

Robert Pymm 208-932-5085 robert.pymm93@gmail.com Men's Advanced-Above Average, somewhat competitve Corner/Safety, Wide receiver 
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